Shiplap
1modinex.com.au
Shiplap
1800 156 455 modinex.com.au2
Shiplap
Perfect lines as far as the eye can see
Shiplap is ideal for
•  Commercial projects
•  Wrap around style
•  Residential projects
•  Public spaces
•
Insulation
Excellent insulation and acoustic
Diverse Look
Sustainable Timbers
Weather Protection
Shiplap
INSTALLATION
SHIPLAP
SLM 82 X 15
SLM 133 X 15SLE 82 X 18
SLE 133 X 18
SLI 82 X 9 SLI 133 X 9
SLE 181 X 18
SLS 82 X 12
SLS 133 X 12
SHIPLAP REVERSIBLE/VEE-JOINT
NS REVE 80 X 18
NS REVE 80 X 18
NS REVE 80 X 18 STK
NS REVE 130 X 18
NS REVE 130 X 18
NS REVE 130 X 18 STK
SHIPLAP REVERSIBLE/VEE-JOINT
ADD “STK” FOR KNOTTY GRADE
WITH CENTRE VEE
REVE 176 X 18
REVE 176 X 18
REVE 176 X 18 STK
PROFILES AVAILABLE
3
SHIPLAP SIZES + SPECS
PR-SLI-WRC-82X9
PR-SLI-WRC-133X9
82
133
450
450
PR-SLS-WRC-82X12 82
9
9
12 600
Cover
mm
Thickness
mm
Max Spans
mmProduct Code
*Shiplap (Add STK for Knotty grade)
PR-SLS-WRC-133X12 133 60012
PR-SLM-WRC-133X15 133 15 600
PR-SLM-WRC-82X15 600
12
12
12
Channel width
when joined (mm)
12
20
1282 15
Shiplap Reversible / Vee-Joint -Knotty Bandswan
60082PR-SLE-WRC-82X18 18
600PR-SLE-WRC-181X18 181 19
PR-SLE-WRC-133X18 133 18 600
NS REVE 130 X 18 STK BS 130 18 600
PR-REVE-WRC-127X18-RAW-STK-B 127 18 600
Get in touch and order your free sample today!
Phone 1800 156 455      Email
 Visit
Like what you see?
modinex.com.au
Installation Instructions Product Care
Cover
mm
Thickness
mm
Max Spans
mmProduct Code
12
20
20
Channel width
when joined (mm)